
1 | P a g e  
 

 

HuronShoresAreaTransit.ca 
1-888-465-0783 
ride@huronshoresareatransit.ca 
 

Route 2: Grand Bend to London via Dashwood, Exeter, Huron Park & Lucan 

Service: Year-round daily service, including statutory holidays, except for Christmas Day, 

New Year’s Day and Good Friday 

Approximate travel time: 1 hour 20 minutes 

 

Schedule 1: Travelling to London, bus stops and departure times 

Bus Stop 
Number Bus Stop Location Trip 1 Trip 2 

2000 Sobeys Plaza, Grand Bend 9:10 AM 5:15 PM 

2100 Main St. E. & Ontario St. N., Grand Bend 9:12 AM 5:17 PM 

2200 Dashwood Rd. (west of) entre St., Dashwood 9:21 AM 5:26 PM 

2300 Main St. S. & Victoria St. W., Exeter 9:33 AM 5:38 PM 

2400 Main St. S. & Sanders St. W., Exeter 9:35 AM 5:40 PM 

2500 Main St. S. & Huron St. W., Exeter 9:37 AM 5:42 PM 

2600 Stephen Township Arena, Huron Park 9:44 AM 5:49 PM 

2700 Main St. @ Lucan Community Centre, Lucan 9:56 AM 6:01 PM 

2800 Fanshawe Pk. Rd. E., (London  Transit stop #705), London 10:16 AM 6:21 PM 

1817 University Hospital NB (London Transit stop #1817), London 10:21 AM 6:26 PM 

2800 Fanshawe Pk. Rd. E., (London  Transit stop #705), London 10:31 AM 6:36 PM 

 

Schedule 2: Return travel to Grand Bend, bus stops and departure times 

Bus Stop 
Number Bus Stop Location Trip 1 Trip 2 

2800 Fanshawe Pk. Rd. E., (London  Transit stop #705), London 10:41 AM 6:46 PM 

2650 Main St. nr Lucan Health Centre, Lucan 11:01 AM 7:06 PM 

2550 Stephen Township Arena, Huron Park 11:13 AM 7:18 PM 

2450 Main St. S. & Huron St. E., Exeter 11:20 AM 7:25 PM 

2350 Main St. S. & Sanders St. E., Exeter 11:22 AM 7:27 PM 

2250 Main St. S. & Victoria St. E., Exeter 11:24 AM 7:29 PM 

2150 Dashwood Rd. near Arc Angels, Dashwood 11:36 AM 7:41 PM 

1900 Welcome Centre (Crescent St.), Grand Bend 11:46 AM 7:51 PM 

2000 Sobeys Plaza, Grand Bend 11:48 AM 7:53 PM 
 


